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UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR - REGULAR BATCH 2022-23

Sl. No Particulars Month & Year
1. | commencement of Classes for lll to IV BDS 06/10/2022
2. | Term days 06/10/2022 to 05/08/2023
3. | Commencement of Classes for | BDS 20/12/2022
4, | Term days 20/12/2022 to 19/10/2023
5. | Commencement of Classes for Il BDS 2/01/2023
6. | Term days 02/01/2023 to 02/10/2023
7. | 1st Internal Assessment Exam for Ill to IV BDS January 2023
2" Internal Assessment Exam for lll to IV BDS March 2023
3" |nternal Assessment Exam for Ill to IV BDS June 2023
8. | 1st Internal Assessment Exam for | BDS & Il BDS March 2023
2" |nternal Assessment Exam for | BDS & 11 BDS July 2023
3" Internal Assessment Exam for | BDS & Il BDS September 2023
9. | RGUHS Final Examination for Il BDS to IV BDS Tent. Aug / Sep 2023
10. | RGUHS Final Examination for | & 1l BDS Tent. Oct / Nov 2023

Clinical Postings

Sl. No Particulars Month & Year
1. | 11 BDS Clinical Postings 06/10/2022 to 15/07/2023
2. | IV BDS Clinical Postings 06/10/2022 to 15/07/2023
3. | Interns postings October 10, 2022 to October 9, 2023

College Events

Sl. No Particulars Month & Year
1. | Orientation for Interns October 21, 2022
2. | Orientation Day & White coat Ceremony for | January 2023
| BDS

. 3. | Clinical Induction Program for |ll BDS October 2022
4. | Antiragging Workshop September 2023
5. | Fresher’s Day March 2023
6. | Soft skill—1BDS January 2023
7. | Soft skill -1l to IV BDS & Interns April 2023
8. | Cultural Week August / September 2023
9. | Sports Day August / September 2023
10. | College Day / Graduation Day August / September 2023
11. | CDE Program 1 ina Month
12. | Mentorship Program —

Ilto IVBDS | Nov 2022, Feb, May, July 2023
| BDS Feb, May, Aug, Oct 2023
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List of Holidays

SL.NO. DATE DAYS PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
1. 04-10-2022 | Tuesday Mahanavami / Ayudhapooja
2. 05-10-2022 | Wednesday | Vijayadashami
3. 24-10-2022 | Monday Naraka chaturdashi
4, 26-10-2022 | Wednesday | Balipadyami, Deepavali
5. 01-11-2022 | Tuesday Kannada Rajyothsava
6. 11-11-2022 | Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
7. 25-12-2022 | Sunday Christmas
8. 26-01-2023 | Thursday Republic Day
9. 18-02-2023 | Saturday Maha Shivaratri
10. | 22-03-2023 | Wednesday | Ugadi Festival
11. | 03-04-2023 | Monday Mahaveera Jayanthi

. 12. | 07-04-2023 | Friday Good Friday i

13. | 14-04-2023 | Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanth
14. | 22-04-2023 | Saturday Khutub —E-Ramzan
15. | 01-05-2023 | Monday May Day
16. | 29-06-2023 | Thursday Bakrid
17. | 29-07-2023 | Saturday Last Day of Moharram
18. | 15-08-2023 | Tuesday Independence Day
19. | 18-09-2023 | Monday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata
20. | 28-09-2023 | Thursday Eid Milad
21. | 02-10-2023 | Monday Gandhi Jayanthi
22. | 14-10-2023 | Saturday Mahalaya Amavasye
23. | 23-10-2023 Monday Mahanavami, Ayudhapooja
24. | 24-10-2023 | Tuesday Vijyayadasami
25. | 28-10-2023 | Saturday Mabharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
26. | 01-11-2023 | Wednesday | Kannada Rajyothsava
27. | 14-11-2023 | Tuesday Balipadyami, Deepavali
28. | 30-11-2023 | Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
29. | 25-12-2023 | Monday Christmas

Note: Dates mentioned are tentative, any changes as per Government and RGUHS notifications will
be notified accordingly.
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POSTGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2022-23
Sl No Particulars Month & Year

1. | Term days for Il & Il MDS Aug 2022 to July 2023
2. | Last date to Pay the tuition fee — Il to 1l MDS September 2022
3. | Commencement of Classes for | MDS November 2022
4. | Term days for | MDS Nov 2022 to Nov 2023
5. | Orientation Day for | MDS December 2022
6. | Submission of Dissertation for Ill MDS January 2023
7. | Synopsis Presentation — Institutional Review Board April 2023
8. | Synopsis Submission to RGUHS for | MDS May 2023
9. | Mock Examination for Ill MDS June 2023
10.| RGUHS Final Examination for Ill MDS . July 2023
11.| RGUHS Final Examination for | MDS November 2023
12.| Conference and PG Convention 2 peryear

College Events

Sl. No Particulars Month & Year

1. | Fresher’s Day March 2023

2. | Cultural Week August / September 2023

3. | Sports Day August / September 2023

4. | College Day / Graduation Day August / September 2023

5. | CDE Program 1in a month
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